
ED 7 / BPA /2019

UNIVERSITY OF KERALA

BPA DEGREE (MERCY CHANCE) EXAMINATION APRIL 2019

TIME TABLE OF PRACTICALS 

Centre : SST Govt Music College, Thiruvananthapuram (451)

Time : 10 AM

BPA - VOCAL 

Day & Date Subject Reg. Nos

05/08/2019  Monday PAPER III 37653, 37654, 37666

06/08/2019   Tuesday PAPER IV 37653, 37654,37657, 37666

07/08/2019  Wednesday PAPER VI 37651, 37652, 37658, 37669

08/08/2019  Thursday PAPER VII 37651, 37652, 37656, 37658, 

37669, 

13/08/2019  Tuesday SUBSIDIARY I 37660, 37673, 37675, 37679

14/08/2019  Wednesday SUBSIDIARY II 37659, 37660, 37661, 37662, 

37663, 37664, 

16/08/2019  Friday SUBSIDIARY II 37672, 37673, 37664, 37675, 

37677, 37678, 37679

BPA - VEENA 

Day & Date Subject Reg. No

19/08/2019 Monday PAPER III 37659

19/08/2019 Monday PAPER IV 37659, 37660, 37671

20/08/2019 Tuesday PAPER VI 37659, 37660, 37671, 37672

21/08/2019 Wednesday PAPER VII 37659, 37660, 37671, 37672

21/08/2019 Wednesday SUBSIDIARY II 37656, 37658
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BPA - VIOLIN

Day & Date Subject Reg. No

26/08/2019   Monday PAPER III 37673 

26/08/2019   Monday PAPER IV 37673

27/08/2019  Tuesday PAPER VI 37661, 37673

27/08/2019  Tuesday PAPER VII 37661, 37673

29/08/2019  Thursday SUBSIDIARY I 37683

29/08/2019  Thursday SUBSIDIARY II 37651, 37683

BPA - MRIDANGAM

Day & Date Subject Reg. No

26/08/2019  Monday PAPER 1 37663, 37664

26/08/2019  Monday PAPER III 37663, 37664

26/08/2019  Monday PAPER IV 37663, 37664

27/08/2019  Tuesday PAPER VI 37662, 37663, 37664

27/08/2019  Tuesday PAPER VII 37662, 37663, 37664

29/08/2019  Wednesday SUBSIDIARY I 37670, 37683

29/08/2019  Wednesday SUBSIDIARY II 37670, 37683, 37684

BPA - DANCE

Day & Date Subject Reg. No

29/08/2019  Thursday PAPER 1 37676

29/08/2019  Thursday PAPER III 37675, 37676

29/08/2019  Thursday PAPER IV 37675, 37676

30/08/2019  Friday PAPER VI 37675, 37676, 37678

30/08/2019  Friday PAPER VII 37675, 37676, 37678
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INTERNAL EXAMINANTIONS

Day & Date Subject Reg. No

02/09/2019  Tuesday VOCAL 37666 (P VIII), 37663 (Sub II), 37664 

(Sub II), 37672 (Sub II), 37673 (Sub II), 

37675 (Sub II), 37679 (Sub I), 37680 

(Sub I), 37681 (Sub I)

03/09/2019 Wednesday VEENA 37672 ( P VII & P VIII)

03/09/2019 Wednesday VIOLIN 37668 (Sub II), 37668 (Sub II), 37673 (P 

VI, P VII, P VIII)

04/09/2019  Thursday MRIDANGAM 37663 (P I, P II, P III, P IV)  

37664 (P I, P II, P III, P IV) 

05/09/2019  Friday MRIDANGAM 37663 (P VI, P VII, P VIII)

37664 (P VI, P VII, P VIII)

05/09/2019  Friday DANCE 37675 (P VI, P VII, P VIII), 37679 (P III, 

P IV, P V)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 

University Buildings 

Thiruvananthapuram

 Dated: 
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